
      AIGA TEAM  CUBJA à ST MESMIN  relais à  4 64 km

Clt Chrono Team nom prénom Chrono relais sx Cat Tps Passage N° Nat KM

1 05:01:22 ZE BLOCK PERNOT 1 Alain 00:52:04 (3) M M2 00:52:04 (3) 1017 FRA 10
PARIS 2 Vincent 01:31:08 (2) M M2 02:23:12 (2) 2017 FRA 20

MEYROUS 3 Gael 00:46:48 (1) M SE 03:10:00 (1) 3017 FRA 10
BARAISE 4 Jean romain 01:51:22 (1) M SE 05:01:22 (1) 4017 FRA 24

2 05:12:05 BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS LEINER 3 Maximilien 00:52:32 (4) M M0 00:52:32 (4) 1003 FRA 10
LINARD 4 Maxime 01:31:16 (3) M SE 02:23:48 (3) 2003 FRA 20
FEVRIER 1 Franck 00:49:08 (3) M M3 03:12:56 (2) 3003 FRA 10
MARCHEIX 2 Eric 01:59:09 (3) M M2 05:12:05 (2) 4003 FRA 24MARCHEIX 2 Eric 01:59:09 (3) M M2 05:12:05 (2) 4003 FRA 24

3 05:14:56 LES TRAILLEURS FOUS BREDZINSKI 1 Romain 00:51:24 (1) M SE 00:51:24 (1) 1012 FRA 10
BESSE 2 Christophe 01:22:13 (1) M M0 02:13:37 (1) 2012 FRA 20
GINTRAT 3 Anthony 01:06:23 (15) M SE 03:20:00 (3) 3012 FRA 10
TIENENTE 4 Nilo 01:54:56 (2) M SE 05:14:56 (3) 4012 PER 24

4 05:54:31 SOPHIE ET SON STAFF MOUSSET 3 Vincent 01:03:12 (9) M SE 01:03:12 (9) 1019 FRA 10
GUIDICI 2 Adrien 01:42:43 (7) M SE 02:45:55 (7) 2019 FRA 20
LEJEUNE 1 Sophie 01:01:12 (10) F SE 03:47:07 (7) 3019 FRA 10
MOUSSET 4 Clément 02:07:24 (4) M SE 05:54:31 (4) 4019 FRA 24

5 06:00:20 ANGOULEME RAID AVENTURE JOURDAN 4 Sylvain 00:59:48 (7) M M1 00:59:48 (7) 1001 FRA 10
AOUICHE 1 Bruno 01:42:17 (6) M M4 02:42:05 (6) 2001 FRA 20
FOUGERE 2 Yannis 00:48:40 (2) M M2 03:30:45 (6) 3001 FRA 10
RIBEREAU 3 Fabien 02:29:35 (7) M M1 06:00:20 (5) 4001 FRA 24

6 06:12:39 LES CAMPIONS CHEVALIER 1 Clement 00:55:12 (5) M SE 00:55:12 (5) 1008 FRA 10
LE SOLLIEC 2 Christophe 01:40:16 (5) M SE 02:35:28 (5) 2008 FRA 20LE SOLLIEC 2 Christophe 01:40:16 (5) M SE 02:35:28 (5) 2008 FRA 20
BAYLE 3 Jean-baptiste 00:54:34 (6) M SE 03:30:02 (5) 3008 FRA 10



VERGNAUD 4 Pierre 02:42:37 (11) M SE 06:12:39 (6) 4008 FRA 24

Clt Chrono Team nom prénom Chrono relais sx Cat Tps Passage N° Nat KM
7 06:16:55 LES MAGNACOUILLES VERGONJEANNE 4 Julien 01:02:27 (8) M SE 01:02:27 (8) 1010 FRA 10

MOURET 1 Antoine 01:47:23 (9) M SE 02:49:50 (8) 2010 FRA 20
MOURET 3 Clement 01:03:00 (11) M SE 03:52:50 (8) 3010 FRA 10
LAGRANGE 2 Benoit 02:24:05 (5) M M1 06:16:55 (7) 4010 FRA 24

8 06:29:58 PREHISTOMAN ROYER 3 Yohan 01:15:35 (19) M SE 01:15:35 (19) 1015 FRA 10
STASKEWITSCH 4 Nicolas 01:45:55 (8) M M2 03:01:30 (11) 2015 FRA 20
DURAND 2 Morgane 01:03:01 (12) F M0 04:04:31 (12) 3015 FRA 10
GUALANDI 1 Nicolas 02:25:27 (6) M M1 06:29:58 (8) 4015 FRA 24

9 06:47:38 LES VAILLANTS DU G4 DUMESNIL 2 Mickael 00:51:34 (2) M M1 00:51:34 (2) 1013 FRA 10
BOURDEN 1 Cedric 01:40:16 (4) M M0 02:31:50 (4) 2013 FRA 20
BELOT 3 Aurelia 00:51:00 (4) F M0 03:22:50 (4) 3013 FRA 10
MAIRESSE 4 Arnaud 03:24:48 (25) M M1 06:47:38 (9) 4013 FRA 24

10 06:49:12 SPORTS NATURE DES COTEAUX PICHON 1 Sébastien 00:58:50 (6) M M1 00:58:50 (6) 1018 FRA 10
MARTHE-FÉLICIE 2 Stéphanie 02:03:47 (17) F M0 03:02:37 (12) 2018 FRA 20
FORNEL 3 Damien 01:00:54 (8) M SE 04:03:31 (11) 3018 FRA 10
BONNET GRANGER 4 Anna 02:45:41 (13) F SE 06:49:12 (10) 4018 FRA 24

11 06:51:07 AIGATORS CHASLOT-DENIZE 2 Ewen 01:03:27 (11) M CA 01:03:27 (11) 1002 FRA 10
CHASLOT-DENIZE 3 Julien 01:51:01 (11) M M1 02:54:28 (9) 2002 FRA 20
PARRAT 4 Sébastien 01:09:01 (19) M M1 04:03:29 (10) 3002 FRA 10
CHASLOT-DENIZE 1 Cédric 02:47:38 (14) M M2 06:51:07 (11) 4002 FRA 24

12 06:54:19 TEAM RUNNER SAVARY 3 Laurent 01:10:12 (14) M M3 01:10:12 (14) 1023 FRA 10
MAZEAU 1 Alexandre 01:50:13 (10) M M1 03:00:25 (10) 2023 FRA 20
HUET 2 Steven 01:10:09 (21) M M1 04:10:34 (13) 3023 FRA 10
GANDAIS 4 Anthony 02:43:45 (12) M M0 06:54:19 (12) 4023 FRA 24

13 06:57:31 RUN PLAISIR SELLIN 4 Erwan 01:03:33 (12) M M1 01:03:33 (12) 1007 FRA 10
GLANDUS 3 Fabien 02:06:25 (21) M M1 03:09:58 (14) 2007 FRA 20
MAGUER 1 Guylaine 01:06:57 (17) F SE 04:16:55 (14) 3007 FRA 10MAGUER 1 Guylaine 01:06:57 (17) F SE 04:16:55 (14) 3007 FRA 10
TOUAT 2 Julien 02:40:36 (9) M SE 06:57:31 (13) 4007 FRA 24



Clt Chrono Team nom prénom Chrono relais sx Cat Tps Passage N° Nat KM
14 07:02:25 LES THIBERIENS DRECOURT 2 Laure 01:11:56 (18) F M0 01:11:56 (18) 1026 FRA 10

BRUNESSEAUX 3 Nicole 01:56:58 (12) F M3 03:08:54 (13) 2026 FRA 20
BAUDESSON 1 Michaël 00:53:37 (5) M M2 04:02:31 (9) 3026 FRA 10
BOSSAVIE 4 Joel 02:59:54 (18) M M4 07:02:25 (14) 4026 FRA 24

15 07:06:50 COCC EN FORCE RIALLAND 1 Raphael 01:32:59 (26) M M3 01:32:59 (26) 1025 FRA 10
PINCHAULT 2 Patrice 02:01:43 (15) M M4 03:34:42 (23) 2025 FRA 20
BOYER 3 Patrice 01:00:16 (7) M M3 04:34:58 (20) 3025 FRA 10
BOYER 4 Nicolas 02:31:52 (8) M SE 07:06:50 (15) 4025 FRA 24

16 07:19:23 MELANGE DES FORTS RATIEUVILLE 4 Gerard 01:10:42 (16) M M2 01:10:42 (16) 1016 FRA 10
CHABREYROU 1 Frederic 02:03:47 (18) M M4 03:14:29 (16) 2016 FRA 20
MERLHIOT 3 Fabienne 01:05:24 (14) F M3 04:19:53 (15) 3016 FRA 10
LACHAUD 2 Anaïs 02:59:30 (17) F SE 07:19:23 (16) 4016 FRA 24LACHAUD 2 Anaïs 02:59:30 (17) F SE 07:19:23 (16) 4016 FRA 24

17 07:22:22 LA TEAM DE PX A BX NOTTELLET 3 Diane 01:10:02 (13) F SE 01:10:02 (13) 1006 FRA 10
LOPEZ 4 Loic 02:05:26 (19) M M0 03:15:28 (17) 2006 FRA 20
MOUTARD CHERON 2 Laurie 01:10:32 (22) F M0 04:26:00 (17) 3006 FRA 10
LAGRAVE 1 Alexandre 02:56:22 (16) M SE 07:22:22 (17) 4006 FRA 24

18 07:31:32 SANS BORNE DU DIABLE RICHARD 1 François 01:03:27 (10) M M1 01:03:27 (10) 1022 FRA 10
CHERAVOLA 2 Patricia 02:29:53 (25) F M4 03:33:20 (22) 2022 FRA 20
CHERAVOLA 3 Bruno 01:03:40 (13) M M4 04:37:00 (21) 3022 FRA 10
PEZON 4 Eric 02:54:32 (15) M M4 07:31:32 (18) 4022 FRA 24

19 07:37:50 COURAPIEDS 1 BUYTAERT 1 Simon 01:20:47 (20) M SE 01:20:47 (20) 1004 FRA 10
COLOMBEL 2 Christelle 02:20:13 (24) F M2 03:41:00 (25) 2004 FRA 20
BEHRENS 3 Lucas 01:14:30 (24) M SE 04:55:30 (25) 3004 FRA 10
RAFFY 4 David 02:42:20 (10) M SE 07:37:50 (19) 4004 FRA 24

20 07:43:02 TEAM FROMARSAC NARDOU 1 Corinne 01:21:55 (22) F M4 01:21:55 (22) 1020 FRA 10
COCAULT 2 Sebastien 01:59:47 (14) M M2 03:21:42 (19) 2020 FRA 20COCAULT 2 Sebastien 01:59:47 (14) M M2 03:21:42 (19) 2020 FRA 20
MARTY 3 Romaric 01:01:08 (9) M M0 04:22:50 (16) 3020 FRA 10



RONTEIX 1 Tony 03:20:12 (23) M M0 07:43:02 (20) 4020 FRA 24

Clt Chrono Team nom prénom Chrono relais sx Cat Tps Passage N° Nat KM
21 07:46:01 LES DINGOS SAEZ 3 Damien 01:10:18 (15) M SE 01:10:18 (15) 1021 FRA 10

JOURNOU 2 Olivier 02:13:34 (22) M M1 03:23:52 (20) 2021 FRA 20
REY 1 Laëtitia 01:14:53 (25) F M1 04:38:45 (22) 3021 FRA 10
DUMOULIN 4 Alain bernard 03:07:16 (20) M M3 07:46:01 (21) 4021 FRA 24

22 07:52:27 LES COCC A LIGHT BOURGAIN 1 Mélanie 01:23:08 (24) F M0 01:23:08 (24) 1009 FRA 10
GUILHOT 2 Pierre 01:57:32 (13) M M2 03:20:40 (18) 2009 FRA 20
CHARLOTTE 3 Philippe 01:07:52 (18) M M3 04:28:32 (19) 3009 FRA 10
BOYER 4 Stephane 03:23:55 (24) M M2 07:52:27 (22) 4009 FRA 24

23 07:54:06 LES CAUSSES TÔT LACOUR 1 Marie-pierre 01:24:15 (25) F M4 01:24:15 (25) 1024 FRA 1023 07:54:06 LES CAUSSES TÔT LACOUR 1 Marie-pierre 01:24:15 (25) F M4 01:24:15 (25) 1024 FRA 10
LACOUR 2 Thierry 02:16:12 (23) M M4 03:40:27 (24) 2024 FRA 20
BISSOULET 3 Marlène 01:11:58 (23) F M1 04:52:25 (24) 3024 FRA 10
BEAUVIEUX 4 Rémi 03:01:41 (19) M M0 07:54:06 (23) 4024 FRA 24

24 07:55:05 LES MARAMELCHRI'S PRIOUR 3 Marine 01:23:00 (23) F JU 01:23:00 (23) 1011 FRA 10
PRIOUR 2 Christophe 02:06:11 (20) M M1 03:29:11 (21) 2011 FRA 20
SACRISTE 4 Amelie 01:10:00 (20) F M0 04:39:11 (23) 3011 FRA 10
SAUBANERE 1 Christophe 03:15:54 (22) M M2 07:55:05 (24) 4011 FRA 24

25 08:12:50 COURAPIEDS 2 SENEGAS 1 Patrick 01:20:57 (21) M M5 01:20:57 (21) 1005 FRA 10
LANGROGNET 2 Bruno 02:30:25 (26) M M4 03:51:22 (26) 2005 FRA 20
DUCHANGE 3 William 01:06:37 (16) M M1 04:57:59 (26) 3005 FRA 10
DUCHANGE 4 Aurélia 03:14:51 (21) F M1 08:12:50 (25) 4005 FRA 24

26 08:19:04 MAMICAL COLL 1 Martial 01:11:24 (17) M M5 01:11:24 (17) 1014 FRA 10
DELANNEL 2 Michel 02:02:08 (16) M M5 03:13:32 (15) 2014 FRA 20DELANNEL 2 Michel 02:02:08 (16) M M5 03:13:32 (15) 2014 FRA 20
RELLAND 3 Carole 01:14:58 (26) F M5 04:28:30 (18) 3014 FRA 10



SENTOUT 4 Alain 03:50:34 (26) M M5 08:19:04 (26) 4014 FRA 24


